TTM-DS-00085-EN-06 (April 2017) Product Data Sheet
Transit Time Flow Meters
TFX Ultra
DESCRIPTION
The TFX Ultra transit time meter measures clean liquids as well as
those with small amounts of suspended solids or aeration such as
surface water or sewage.
FEATURES

TFX Ultra Transit Time Flow Meter
TTM-DS-00085-EN-06
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION—TFX ULTRA FLOW METERS
DTFX - - - -
Model
Flow 1 B
Energy 2 E
Pipe Size/Measurement Range
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
P
Q
R
S
1/2 Inch ANSI Pipe
3/4 Inch ANSI Pipe
1 Inch ANSI Pipe
1-1/4 Inch ANSI Pipe
1-1/2 Inch ANSI Pipe
2 Inch ANSI Pipe
1/2 Inch Copper Tube
3/4 Inch Copper Tube
1 Inch Copper Tube
1-1/4 Inch Copper Tube
1-1/2 Inch Copper Tube
2 Inch Copper Tube
1/2 Inch O.D. Std Tube
3/4 Inch O.D. Std Tube
1 Inch O.D. Std Tube
1-1/4 Inch O.D. Std Tube
1-1/2 Inch O.D. Std Tube
2 Inch O.D. Std Tube
Remote Mount | Use with DTTR/N/H/L/S/C Z
Transducer Material/Temperature
N
P
None | Select for Transducer Option Z
PVC | -40 … 140° F (-40 … 60° C)
CPVC | -40 … 194° F (-40 … 90° C) C
Power
AC (Universal) | 95 … 264V AC A
AC | 20 ... 28V AC C
DC | 11 ... 28V DC D
Keypad
No Keypad N
4 Button Keypad K
Advanced Communications
N
B
H
C
E
Modbus RTU
BACnet® MS/TP
BACnet® MS/TP 76800 Baud
BACnet® MS/TP; 10/100 Base-T (Ethernet/IP™, BACnet®/IP, Modbus TCP/IP)
Modbus RTU and 10/100 Base-T (Ethernet/IP™, BACnet®/IP, Modbus TCP/IP)
Totalizing Pulse - Isolated Open Collector Transistor | For Energy Units Only P
RTD Temperature Range
None | Select for DTFXB N
32 ... 122° F (0 … 50° C) A